Monday B 2014 Winter

Date
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014

1/20/2014
1/20/2014
1/20/2014
1/20/2014

1/27/2014
1/27/2014
1/27/2014
1/27/2014

2/3/2014
2/3/2014
2/3/2014
2/3/2014

2/10/2014
2/10/2014
2/10/2014
2/10/2014

2/17/2014
2/17/2014
2/17/2014
2/17/2014

2/24/2014
2/24/2014
2/24/2014
2/24/2014

3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014

3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014

Start Facility
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:40 PM NORTH 2
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
8:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:40 PM NORTH 2
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:40 PM NORTH 2
10:30 PM Chiller Ice Works

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:40 PM NORTH 2
10:30 PM Chiller Ice Works

7:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:50 PM Chiller Ice Works
8:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1

9:30 PM NORTH 1
9:40 PM NORTH 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1
10:40 PM NORTH 1

7:30 PM EASTON 1
8:10 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM EASTON 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1

7:30 PM EASTON 1
8:10 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM EASTON 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1

Home

Dekes of Hazzard
Team Hot Cakes
Blackhawks
Labatt

Blackhawks
Team Hot Cakes
Dekes of Hazzard
Here for Beer

Blackhawks

The Palm Isle
Entrotech C-12
Dekes of Hazzard

Here for Beer
Entrotech C-12
The Palm Isle
Blackhawks

The Palm Isle
Labatt

Beecher Crossing
Entrotech C-12

The Palm Isle
Labatt
Blackhawks
Here for Beer

Team Hot Cakes
Dekes of Hazzard
Entrotech C-12
Beecher Crossing

Entrotech C-12
Here for Beer
The Palm Isle
Beecher Crossing

Labatt

The Palm Isle
Beecher Crossing
Entrotech C-12

Visitor

Entrotech C-12
The Palm Isle
Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing

The Palm Isle
Labatt

Beecher Crossing
Entrotech C-12

Labatt

Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing
Team Hot Cakes

Beecher Crossing
Team Hot Cakes
Labatt

Dekes of Hazzard

Dekes of Hazzard
Here for Beer
Team Hot Cakes
Blackhawks

Entrotech C-12
Dekes of Hazzard
Beecher Crossing
Team Hot Cakes

Blackhawks
Here for Beer
Labatt

The Palm Isle

Dekes of Hazzard
Blackhawks
Team Hot Cakes
Labatt

Team Hot Cakes
Blackhawks
Dekes of Hazzard
Here for Beer



3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014

3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014

3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

7:40 PM NORTH 2
8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM NORTH 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1

7:40 PM NORTH 2

8:00 PM EASTON 2

8:50 PM NORTH 2

9:10 PM EASTON 2

7:40 PM DUBLIN 2

7:40 PM NORTH 2

8:50 PM DUBLIN 2

8:50 PM NORTH 2

Labatt

Beecher Crossing
Here for Beer
Team Hot Cakes

Beecher Crossing
Labatt

Team Hot Cakes
Dekes of Hazzard

Team Hot Cakes
Dekes of Hazzard
Blackhawks

Here for Beer

Blackhawks
Entrotech C-12
The Palm Isle
Dekes of Hazzard

Here for Beer
The Palm Isle
Entrotech C-12
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing
The Palm Isle
Entrotech C-12
Labatt



