Monday B 2014 Winter

Doto		Hama	Visitor
<u>Date</u> 1/13/2014	Start Facility 9:30 PM DUBLIN 1	Home Dekes of Hazzard	<u>Visitor</u> Entrotech C-12
		20.100 0	
1/13/2014	9:40 PM DUBLIN 2	Team Hot Cakes	The Palm Isle
1/13/2014	9:40 PM NORTH 2	Blackhawks	Here for Beer
1/13/2014	9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	Labatt	Beecher Crossing
. / /		5	
1/20/2014	8:30 PM DUBLIN 1	Blackhawks	The Palm Isle
1/20/2014	8:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	Team Hot Cakes	Labatt
1/20/2014	9:40 PM DUBLIN 1	Dekes of Hazzard	Beecher Crossing
1/20/2014	9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	Here for Beer	Entrotech C-12
1/07/0014	O OO DEE DUDUIN 4	D. II.	
1/27/2014	9:30 PM DUBLIN 1	Blackhawks	Labatt
1/27/2014	9:40 PM DUBLIN 2	The Palm Isle	Here for Beer
1/27/2014	9:40 PM NORTH 2	Entrotech C-12	Beecher Crossing
1/27/2014	9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	Dekes of Hazzard	Team Hot Cakes
0/0/0014	9:30 PM DUBLIN 1	Here for Beer	Danahay Cyanaiyay
2/3/2014	9:30 PM DUBLIN 1 9:40 PM DUBLIN 2	Entrotech C-12	Beecher Crossing Team Hot Cakes
2/3/2014			
2/3/2014	9:40 PM NORTH 2	The Palm Isle	Labatt
2/3/2014	10:30 PM Chiller Ice Works	Blackhawks	Dekes of Hazzard
2/10/2014	9:30 PM DUBLIN 1	The Palm Isle	Dekes of Hazzard
2/10/2014	9:40 PM DUBLIN 2	Labatt	Here for Beer
2/10/2014	9:40 PM NORTH 2	Beecher Crossing	Team Hot Cakes
2/10/2014	10:30 PM Chiller Ice Works	Entrotech C-12	Blackhawks
2/10/2014	10.30 I W Offiner Ide Works	Littlotech 0-12	Diackitawks
2/17/2014	7:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	The Palm Isle	Entrotech C-12
2/17/2014	7:50 PM Chiller Ice Works	Labatt	Dekes of Hazzard
2/17/2014	8:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus	Blackhawks	Beecher Crossing
2/17/2014	9:30 PM DUBLIN 1	Here for Beer	Team Hot Cakes
2/24/2014	9:30 PM NORTH 1	Team Hot Cakes	Blackhawks
2/24/2014	9:40 PM NORTH 2	Dekes of Hazzard	Here for Beer
2/24/2014	10:15 PM EASTON 1	Entrotech C-12	Labatt
2/24/2014	10:40 PM NORTH 1	Beecher Crossing	The Palm Isle
3/3/2014	7:30 PM EASTON 1	Entrotech C-12	Dekes of Hazzard
3/3/2014	8:10 PM EASTON 2	Here for Beer	Blackhawks
3/3/2014	9:20 PM EASTON 2	The Palm Isle	Team Hot Cakes
3/3/2014	10:15 PM EASTON 1	Beecher Crossing	Labatt
3/10/2014	7:30 PM EASTON 1	Labatt	Team Hot Cakes
3/10/2014	8:10 PM EASTON 2	The Palm Isle	Blackhawks
3/10/2014	9:20 PM EASTON 2	Beecher Crossing	Dekes of Hazzard
3/10/2014	10:15 PM EASTON 1	Entrotech C-12	Here for Beer

3/17/2014	7:40 PM NORTH 2	Labatt	Blackhawks
3/17/2014	8:00 PM DUBLIN 1	Beecher Crossing	Entrotech C-12
3/17/2014	8:50 PM NORTH 2	Here for Beer	The Palm Isle
3/17/2014	9:10 PM DUBLIN 1	Team Hot Cakes	Dekes of Hazzard
3/24/2014	7:40 PM NORTH 2	Beecher Crossing	Here for Beer
3/24/2014	8:00 PM EASTON 2	Labatt	The Palm Isle
3/24/2014	8:50 PM NORTH 2	Team Hot Cakes	Entrotech C-12
3/24/2014	9:10 PM EASTON 2	Dekes of Hazzard	Blackhawks
3/31/2014	7:40 PM DUBLIN 2	Team Hot Cakes	Beecher Crossing
3/31/2014	7:40 PM NORTH 2	Dekes of Hazzard	The Palm Isle
3/31/2014	8:50 PM DUBLIN 2	Blackhawks	Entrotech C-12
3/31/2014	8:50 PM NORTH 2	Here for Beer	Labatt